Cortland

Boys Varsity Football

2018 - 2019

Coaches:

o Mike Barfield, Head Coach
Vince Lizama, Asst Coach
Michael Guido, Asst Coach
Peter Jackson, Asst Coach
Chris Kuretich, Asst Coach

Players (38)

NUMBER NAME
Noah Barber
Nicholas Bell
Tyler Blake

Anthony Brown
Jacob Brown
James Brown
Benjamin Bushnell
Luca Canzano
Gildon Case
Kirkland Case
Tahlik Dennis
BonScot Devlen
Matthew Fernandes
Jaden Fitch

Tyler Gavitt
Michael Guido
Donovan Hartnett
Marcus Hines
Rory Hines

David Januszka
Kyle Knorr

Devin Legacy
Christopher MacDuffee
Michael Millar
Jacob Moran
Frederick Ott
Brycen Palmer
Tayquan Pittman
John Reagan
Caden Ross
Sterling Smith
Joseph Snavely
Patrick Snavely
Kaleb Thorhauer
Jack Waldbauer
Collin Williams
Austin Burdick

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

HEIGHT

511
57
511
511
57
6'0
511
5'8
5'8
57
510
6'3
5'9
5'11
5'8
510
511
5'8
6'3
5'4
57
6'0
5'6
6'0
5"
52
5'9
5'8
5'8
6'1
510
5'8
5'6
5'8
511
510
5'9

Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org

WEIGHT POSITION
206 RB/LB
152 RB/DB
140 WR/DB
165 OL/DL
1445 RB/LB
180 OL/DL
170 WR/DB
155 OL/DL
130 WR/DB
200 OoL/LB
255 OL/DL
193 OL/DL
180 OoL/LB
157 WR/DB
168 OoL/LB
148 WR/DB
160 RB/DB
140 RB/DB
185 WR/DB
110 WR/DB
165 OL/DL
160 WR/LB
125 WR/DB
220 OL/DL
118 WR/DB
110 RB/LB
156 OoL/LB
140 RB/DB
160 WR/LB
230 OL/DL
205 OL/DL
165 OoL/LB
161 OoL/LB
225 RB/LB
135 WR/DB
165 QB/DB
130 WR/DB



NUMBER NAME GRADE HEIGHT WEIGHT POSITION

RickyG Young Graduated 5'9 155 WR/DB



	Cortland  Boys Varsity Football 2018 - 2019 Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam  Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni   8 Valley View Dr  Cortland, NY, 13045  (607) 758-4115  www.cortlandschools.org
	Coaches:
	Players (38)


