



Cortland Boys Varsity Football 2018 - 2019

Coaches:

- Mike Barfield, Head Coach
- Vince Lizama, Asst Coach
- Michael Guido, Asst Coach
- Peter Jackson, Asst Coach
- Chris Kuretich, Asst Coach

Players (38)

NUMBER	NAME	GRADE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	POSITION
	Noah Barber	Graduated	5'11	206	RB/LB
	Nicholas Bell	Graduated	5'7	152	RB/DB
	Tyler Blake	Graduated	5'11	140	WR/DB
	Anthony Brown	Graduated	5'11	165	OL/DL
	Jacob Brown	Graduated	5'7	1445	RB/LB
	James Brown	Graduated	6'0	180	OL/DL
	Benjamin Bushnell	Graduated	5'11	170	WR/DB
	Luca Canzano	Graduated	5'8	155	OL/DL
	Gildon Case	Graduated	5'8	130	WR/DB
	Kirkland Case	Graduated	5'7	200	OL/LB
	Tahlik Dennis	Graduated	5'10	255	OL/DL
	BonScot Devlen	Graduated	6'3	193	OL/DL
	Matthew Fernandes	Graduated	5'9	180	OL/LB
	Jaden Fitch	Graduated	5'11	157	WR/DB
	Tyler Gavitt	Graduated	5'8	168	OL/LB
	Michael Guido	Graduated	5'10	148	WR/DB
	Donovan Hartnett	Graduated	5'11	160	RB/DB
	Marcus Hines	Graduated	5'8	140	RB/DB
	Rory Hines	Graduated	6'3	185	WR/DB
	David Januszka	Graduated	5'4	110	WR/DB
	Kyle Knorr	Graduated	5'7	165	OL/DL
	Devin Legacy	Graduated	6'0	160	WR/LB
	Christopher MacDuffee	Graduated	5'6	125	WR/DB
	Michael Millar	Graduated	6'0	220	OL/DL
	Jacob Moran	Graduated	5'1	118	WR/DB
	Frederick Ott	Graduated	5'2	110	RB/LB
	Brycen Palmer	Graduated	5'9	156	OL/LB
	Tayquan Pittman	Graduated	5'8	140	RB/DB
	John Reagan	Graduated	5'8	160	WR/LB
	Caden Ross	Graduated	6'1	230	OL/DL
	Sterling Smith	Graduated	5'10	205	OL/DL
	Joseph Snavely	Graduated	5'8	165	OL/LB
	Patrick Snavely	Graduated	5'6	161	OL/LB
	Kaleb Thorhauer	Graduated	5'8	225	RB/LB
	Jack Waldbauer	Graduated	5'11	135	WR/DB
	Collin Williams	Graduated	5'10	165	QB/DB
	Austin Burdick	Graduated	5'9	130	WR/DB

Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org

NUMBER	NAME	GRADE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	POSITION
	RickyG Young	Graduated	5'9	155	WR/DB